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2024 Transactions

Sat Jun 29 12:53am CT

Week 1

Ballbusters 32

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Thu May 2 3:39pm CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Thu May 2 3:39pm CT

Traded Krusty First Fri Apr 5 2:04pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 8 J.K. Dobbins RB LAC

Michael Carter RB ARI

Marvin Mims WR DEN

Cashdawgs

No transactions performed this week.

He Hate Me D24

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Mon Jun 3 9:56pm CT

Released Jake Moody SF  K Owner Mon May 6 10:13pm CT

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Mon May 6 10:13pm CT

Released Desmond Ridder ARI  QB Owner Mon May 6 10:13pm CT

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:49pm CT

Off I/R Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Sat Apr 6 9:49pm CT

Traded Jakes Jukers VI Tue Jun 11 8:28pm CT

James Conner RB ARI D'Andre Swift RB CHI

Zack Moss RB CIN Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND

Tee Higgins WR CIN

Jakes Jukers VI

Released Dameon Pierce HOU  RB Owner Thu Jun 27 10:08pm CT

Released Samaje Perine DEN  RB Owner Sat Jun 8 12:16am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Sat Jun 8 12:16am CT

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Sat Jun 8 12:16am CT

Released Evan McPherson CIN  K Owner Sat Jun 8 12:16am CT

Released Los Angeles Chargers LAC  D/ST Owner Sat Jun 8 12:16am CT

Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI  D/ST Owner Sat Jun 8 12:16am CT

Traded He Hate Me D24 Tue Jun 11 8:28pm CT

D'Andre Swift RB CHI James Conner RB ARI

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND Zack Moss RB CIN

Tee Higgins WR CIN

Krusty First

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Mon Jun 10 3:44pm CT

Traded The Excitable Boys Sat Jun 1 7:42am CT

Jordan Addison WR MIN Christian Kirk WR JAX

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 7

Traded The Excitable Boys Sun May 26 10:19pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 7 Rnd 3, Pick 2

Rnd 3, Pick 11

Traded The Excitable Boys Thu May 16 7:29pm CT

Chris Godwin WR TB Zay Flowers WR BAL
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Rnd 1, Pick 11 Rnd 3, Pick 7

Rnd 3, Pick 8

Traded The Excitable Boys Thu Apr 11 12:16pm CT

Joe Mixon RB HOU Zamir White RB LV

Isaiah Likely TE BAL Sam LaPorta TE DET

Jayden Reed WR GB

Rnd 2, Pick 11

Traded Ballbusters 32 Fri Apr 5 2:04pm CT

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC Rnd 1, Pick 8

Michael Carter RB ARI

Marvin Mims WR DEN

Traded MDG V Wed Mar 20 4:13am CT

Kenny Pickett QB PHI Joe Mixon RB HOU

Traded MDG V Tue Mar 19 6:19pm CT

Joe Mixon RB HOU Kenny Pickett QB PHI

Mahomes,henry,kincaid,tank

Released Brandon McManus WAS  K Owner Fri Mar 29 9:15am CT

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 7:49pm CT

MDG V

Traded The Excitable Boys Fri Jun 21 4:47pm CT

George Pickens WR PIT Joe Mixon RB HOU

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Traded Krusty First Wed Mar 20 4:13am CT

Joe Mixon RB HOU Kenny Pickett QB PHI

Traded Krusty First Tue Mar 19 6:19pm CT

Kenny Pickett QB PHI Joe Mixon RB HOU

renewed lebowski

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Wed Jun 26 6:01pm CT

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Sun Mar 17 6:01pm CT

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 6:01pm CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Sun Mar 17 6:00pm CT

Off I/R Mark Andrews BAL  TE Owner Sun Mar 17 6:00pm CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 6:00pm CT

Released Jaren Hall MIN  QB Owner Sun Mar 17 6:00pm CT

Released Cade Otton TB  TE Owner Sun Mar 17 6:00pm CT

Sgo Birds

Released Jason Myers SEA  K Owner Mon Jun 17 3:03pm CT

Released Las Vegas Raiders LV  D/ST Owner Mon Jun 17 3:03pm CT

Released JuJu Smith-Schuster NE  WR Owner Mon Jun 17 3:03pm CT

Released Jonnu Smith MIA  TE Owner Mon Jun 17 3:03pm CT

Released Dawson Knox BUF  TE Owner Mon Jun 17 3:03pm CT

Released New York Jets NYJ  D/ST Owner Mon Jun 17 3:03pm CT

Traded The Excitable Boys Thu Apr 11 7:27pm CT
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Josh Palmer WR LAC Courtland Sutton WR DEN

Smoke Em

Released Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Wed Jun 19 8:00pm CT

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Sun Apr 7 8:53am CT

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Sun Apr 7 8:53am CT

Traded The Excitable Boys Tue Apr 16 9:56pm CT

Zay Flowers WR BAL Rnd 1, Pick 2

Rnd 1, Pick 7

SNICKERS

No transactions performed this week.

The Excitable Boys

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Fri Jun 28 6:25am CT

Released Justice Hill BAL  RB Owner Fri May 31 7:07am CT

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Mon May 20 8:22pm CT

Released Noah Gray KC  TE Owner Fri Mar 29 8:36am CT

Released Patrick Taylor SF  RB Owner Fri Mar 15 2:57pm CT

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Fri Mar 15 1:54pm CT

Released Xavier Gipson NYJ  WR Owner Fri Mar 15 1:54pm CT

Released Wan'Dale Robinson NYG  WR Owner Fri Mar 15 1:54pm CT

Traded MDG V Fri Jun 21 4:47pm CT

Joe Mixon RB HOU George Pickens WR PIT

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Traded Krusty First Sat Jun 1 7:42am CT

Christian Kirk WR JAX Jordan Addison WR MIN

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Rnd 3, Pick 1

Traded Krusty First Sun May 26 10:19pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 2 Rnd 3, Pick 7

Rnd 3, Pick 11

Traded Krusty First Thu May 16 7:29pm CT

Zay Flowers WR BAL Chris Godwin WR TB

Rnd 3, Pick 7 Rnd 1, Pick 11

Rnd 3, Pick 8

Traded Smoke Em Tue Apr 16 9:56pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 2 Zay Flowers WR BAL

Rnd 1, Pick 7

Traded Sgo Birds Thu Apr 11 7:27pm CT

Courtland Sutton WR DEN Josh Palmer WR LAC

Traded Krusty First Thu Apr 11 12:16pm CT

Zamir White RB LV Joe Mixon RB HOU

Sam LaPorta TE DET Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Jayden Reed WR GB

Rnd 2, Pick 11
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